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OEM Reference

BMW 34111153910
BMW 34111157039
BMW 34111157040
BMW 34111157569
BMW 34111157570
BMW 34111157813
BMW 34111158265
BMW 34111158267
BMW 34111159259
BMW 34111159279
BMW 34111160450
BMW 34111160459
BMW 34111162535
BMW 34112228248
BMW 34112229935
BMW 34112282415
BMW 34112282554
BMW 34112282555
MG SFP000040

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH 0986424767
BOSCH 0986424767
Technika 01086
MEYLE 0252096820
MEYLE 0252096820
KAWE 027000
METZGER 027000
REMSA 027000
REMSA 027000
OSSCA 05238
OSSCA 05238

LPR 05P296
BREMBO 07B31432
BREMBO 07B31432
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0834098
TOMEX Brakes 1069

BSF 10156
AKRON-MALO 1050291
AKRON-MALO 1050291
ACEMARK 112620
METZGER 1170128
METZGER 1170489
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OEM Cross Reference

MAGNETI MARELLI
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
TOPRAN
PROFIT

JAPKO

JAPKO

BENDIX
EUROBRAKE
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

STOP

JURID

JURID

STOP

VALEO

VALEO

SAMKO

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
GIRLING
VILLAR

MAPCO
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
CIFAM

VEMA

FREY

HELLA

HELLA

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
OPTIMAL
BRAXIS
BRAXIS
AUTOMOTOR France
COMLINE
COMLINE
ASVA

ASVA
AKEBONO
AKEBONO
AYWIPARTS
GALFER
DENCKERMANN
DENCKERMANN
BARUM

BORG & BECK
BORG & BECK
BENDIX Braking
LYNXAUTO
FTE

OPTIMAL

430216170307
50000110
50000111
500376
50000779
500110
500111
510074
5502221508
571355CH
571355CH
571355D
571355D
571355S
571394JAS
571394JAS
571394S
598231
598231
5SP296
6002500
6109162
6260296
6291
811011015
811011898
8221220
833930
845500101
8DB355007411
8DB355007411
8DB355007411
8DB355007411
9551

AA0083
AA0176
ABP4082
ADBO01744
ADB0358
AKD1230
AKD1230
AN4305K
AN4435KE
AW1810566
B1G10204742
B110061
B110065
BA2125
BBP1407
BBP2014
BC779
BD1411
BL1220A2
BP09551
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